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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne149
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.750 9.7259.825 38.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Valeria Sampayo1049
Orlando Gymnastics

9.600 8.525 9.3508.850 36.325
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Yee1291
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.250 9.0258.700 35.725
7 3 3 3 3 

3 

Maicy Liberatore1520
Gymnastics USA L

8.600 9.425 8.6508.600 35.275
9T 2 5 7 4 

4 

Tanner Henderson1082
Premier - FL

8.800 8.850 8.8258.675 35.150
6 5 4 6 5 

5 

Minta Lucas1260
MGA   FL

8.500 9.175 8.8508.500 35.025
12 4 7 5 6 

6 

Amelia Baldwin696
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.825 8.8757.725 34.275
3T 6 11 4 7 

7 

Victoria Yinger1080
Premier - FL

8.550 8.075 8.6258.575 33.825
11 10 6 8 8 

8 

Abigale Young1352
Balcony

8.850 8.250 8.1758.150 33.425
3T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Kinley Knott1081
Premier - FL

8.600 8.275 8.0508.300 33.225
9T 8 8 11 10 

10 

Genesis Martinez985
Gulf Breeze

8.625 7.025 8.3007.750 31.700
8 12 10 9 11 

11 

Hannah Kruse1470
Southern Starz

8.850 8.050 7.7007.000 31.600
3T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Clausing151
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.400 9.2259.575 37.250
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Pretorius937
Top Contenders

8.600 9.175 9.2009.400 36.375
5T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Tessa Nichols701
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.375 8.7258.775 36.225
1 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Samantha Tepfer162
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.175 8.6259.175 36.200
2 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Morgan Connell1392
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.900 9.0008.775 35.275
5T 5T 4T 3 5 

5 

Taylor Bissler1468
Southern Starz

8.550 8.800 8.7008.525 34.575
7 8 6 5 6 

6 

Lailah Davis354
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.900 8.5007.800 33.950
4 5T 12 7 7T

7T

Aleah Black1084
Premier - FL

8.500 8.850 8.4758.125 33.950
8 7 10 8 7T

7T

Payton Hintz1083
Premier - FL

8.400 8.050 8.4508.500 33.400
9 11 7 9 9 

9 

Mia Lumia1350
Balcony

8.300 8.225 8.1008.225 32.850
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Morgan Devitt1394
Orlando Metro

7.850 8.325 7.5008.450 32.125
11 9 8 12 11 

11 

Kayleigh Silko1469
Southern Starz

7.000 6.300 7.7007.875 28.875
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline McMullen158
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.425 9.4009.050 37.275
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Cassie Earl153
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.2258.875 36.800
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Jacquline Pupo1225
FGTC

8.875 9.625 9.0259.125 36.650
5 1 1 4 3 

3 

Addyson Koo363
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 8.550 9.0508.700 35.475
3T 7 6 3 4 

4 

Kimberlyn Webb1226
FGTC

8.800 9.125 8.7508.775 35.450
6 4 5 6 5 

5 

Khloe Gonzalez699
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.600 8.4508.450 34.675
3T 6 8 9 6 

6 

Samantha Moyer356
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 8.475 8.6008.600 34.225
7 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Brooklyn Rode1467
Southern Starz

8.525 7.875 8.8008.825 34.025
8 9 4 5 8 

8 

Meah Harris1259
MGA   FL

6.500 9.025 8.6008.400 32.525
11 5 9 7T 9 

9 

Hailey Kundinger1466
Southern Starz

8.350 7.025 7.7007.900 30.975
9 11 10 11 10 

10 

Madison Goranson1261
MGA   FL

8.000 7.075 7.9507.750 30.775
10 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cimaya Wells163
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.025 9.6259.700 37.375
3T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Wittig1521
Gymnastics USA L

9.075 9.525 9.3759.000 36.975
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Emery McGlynn1522
Gymnastics USA L

9.050 9.575 8.9009.100 36.625
2 1 2 7T 3 

3 

Adriana Whipple942
Top Contenders

8.850 9.375 9.2509.050 36.525
7 4 3 3 4 

4 

Lorena Diaz698
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.250 9.1008.900 36.275
3T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Mika Pirez1227
FGTC

8.950 9.475 8.9008.925 36.250
5 3 5 7T 6 

6 

Emma Reitler1465
Southern Starz

8.600 8.825 9.0508.425 34.900
9T 7 11 5T 7 

7 

Juliette Alvarez Fernandez1464
Southern Starz

8.600 8.150 9.0508.700 34.500
9T 9T 7 5T 8 

8 

Madison Norden1402
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.600 8.5008.450 34.475
6 8 10 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Livingston1292
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.675 8.150 8.8508.550 34.225
8 9T 9 9 10 

10 

Brylee McKimmey1351
Balcony

8.300 8.050 8.6258.575 33.550
11 11 8 10 11 

11 

Emily Buzzelli1463
Southern Starz

7.100 8.025 7.8507.450 30.425
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro156
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.400 9.6009.525 37.750
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Murphy1052
Orlando Gymnastics

9.175 9.325 9.3509.350 37.200
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sariah Rivera1050
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.4758.750 36.800
2 4 7 2 3 

3 

Giuliana Richard938
Top Contenders

9.000 9.350 8.8759.300 36.525
7 2 3 7 4 

4 

Emma Alvarez1051
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 9.125 9.0258.925 36.200
6 6 4 5 5 

5 

Sidney LaMarre1293
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.250 8.9758.625 36.000
5 5 9 6 6 

6 

Jasani Andrews827
DGA Tampa

9.375 8.750 9.2008.650 35.975
1 8 8 4 7 

7 

Jillian Wineberg1406
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.925 8.7508.900 35.375
10 7 5 8 8 

8 

Sophie Martinez1568
Universal GymAcademy

8.925 8.450 8.7008.825 34.900
8 10 6 9 9 

9 

Madyson Mandy700
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.6258.025 34.050
9 9 11 10 10 

10 

Ayana Lawrence1638
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.000 8.0008.450 32.850
11 11 10 12 11 

11 

Paisley Orlando1462
Southern Starz

7.650 7.850 8.0757.650 31.225
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Obando159
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.300 9.5759.475 37.525
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Willow Brightman1053
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 9.200 9.4759.200 37.350
1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Kayleigh Mathis828
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.225 9.1009.300 36.975
2 3 2 3 3 

3 

Camila Quintero1228
FGTC

9.000 9.050 9.0759.050 36.175
7 5 4 4 4 

4 

Kennsington Burns697
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.025 8.8008.725 35.700
5 6 9 7 5 

5 

Soleil Valdes702
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.275 8.5008.700 35.550
6 2 10T 12 6 

6 

Jasmine France1294
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 8.725 8.6758.700 35.425
3 9 10T 9 7 

7 

Ariana Cusumano1567
Universal GymAcademy

8.825 8.700 8.7509.000 35.275
9 10 5 8 8 

8 

Olivia Kallenbach1401
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.750 9.0008.750 35.175
10 8 7T 5 9 

9 

Ansley Howlett1473
Central Florida

8.400 8.825 8.9508.775 34.950
12 7 6 6 10 

10 

Kaysani Santiago1626
United Flip Force

8.950 8.250 8.6008.750 34.550
8 11 7T 10 11 

11 

Abigail Cooley1471
Central Florida

8.600 8.200 8.5508.250 33.600
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Rice161
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.525 9.4759.225 37.600
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Nicole Grigoryan1399
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.375 9.5509.275 37.500
2 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Rylee McDaniel935
Top Contenders

9.000 9.550 9.4509.425 37.425
4 1 2 3 3 

3 

Isabella Germino829
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.100 9.3009.525 36.775
8 7T 1 5 4 

4 

Lila Dickey1296
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.425 9.1008.950 36.575
3 3 6T 6 5 

5 

Kaylani Rodriguez1639
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.100 9.4258.950 36.425
5T 7T 6T 4 6 

6 

Natalie Brown148
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.150 9.0259.275 36.350
7 6 3T 8 7 

7 

Savanna Steward718
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.700 9.0508.900 35.300
11 11 8 7 8 

8 

Bella Osborn357
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.800 8.9008.550 35.200
5T 9T 11 9 9 

9 

Fara Pages1229
FGTC

8.700 9.200 8.6008.650 35.150
9T 5 10 11 10 

10 

Cassi Transue358
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.300 8.6758.225 33.900
9T 12 12 10 11 

11 

Addison Marfia-Scott1295
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.800 8.5757.875 33.850
12 9T 13 12 12 

12 

Jenna Issa1400
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.650 8.2508.675 32.575
13 13 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Adams831
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.650 9.5259.200 37.275
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Zoe Brown1231
FGTC

9.175 9.625 8.8259.600 37.225
2 2 1 7 2 

2 

Lauralynn De Moraes-Garci1393
Orlando Metro

8.675 9.275 9.0009.275 36.225
9 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Camila Martinez1230
FGTC

9.250 9.125 8.7759.050 36.200
1 8 4 8T 4 

4 

Taylor Schamaun830
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.300 9.0008.975 36.125
5T 3 6 2T 5 

5 

Kaila Bruno1297
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.250 8.8508.825 35.925
3 5T 7 4T 6 

6 

Abigail Coleman1523
Gymnastics USA L

8.825 9.250 8.8508.400 35.325
7 5T 10T 4T 7 

7 

Kayden Clay359
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 8.700 8.8509.025 35.175
11 10 5 4T 8 

8 

Kylie Kerlin1258
MGA   FL

8.650 9.250 8.7758.400 35.075
10 5T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Morgan Wallace899
Temple Terrace

8.400 9.000 8.6508.750 34.800
12T 9 8 10 10 

10 

Caitlin Pueschell1474
Central Florida

8.725 8.600 8.6258.675 34.625
8 11 9 11 11 

11 

Kailyn Flannery1569
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 7.675 8.3008.350 33.175
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 

Jessica Phillips1613
Stars and Stripes

8.400 7.600 8.0507.900 31.950
12T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisena Domingue1395
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.375 9.4259.300 37.425
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Poythress160
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.425 9.5008.975 37.050
2 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Yana Popova1298
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 9.200 9.2009.250 36.775
3 6 2 6 3 

3 

Millie Eppley928
Top Contenders

9.000 9.225 9.3008.925 36.450
4T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Katelin Krause1232
FGTC

8.950 9.350 8.6509.175 36.125
6 4 3 10 5 

5 

Saylor Ackley1525
Gymnastics USA L

8.900 9.400 9.0008.600 35.900
8 2 10T 7 6 

6 

Jessica Pan1524
Gymnastics USA L

8.850 8.925 9.2258.625 35.625
9 8 9 5 7 

7 

Addison Miller1640
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.925 8.600 9.2508.700 35.475
7 10 7 4 8 

8 

Elly McCormack934
Top Contenders

9.000 9.050 8.5258.600 35.175
4T 7 10T 11 9 

9 

Lila Geus982
Gulf Breeze

8.200 8.725 8.8258.975 34.725
12 9 4T 9 10 

10 

Danielle Howell1472
Central Florida

8.525 7.675 8.9258.275 33.400
11 11 12 8 11 

11 

Aubrey Beckles1257
MGA   FL

8.600 7.250 8.5008.675 33.025
10 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hroncich155
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.475 9.7009.750 38.350
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kenzie Carlino150
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.775 9.3009.525 38.100
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Makayla Bradshaw146
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.225 9.4759.325 37.425
3 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Marchele Robbins1404
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.500 9.2509.150 36.950
8 2 5 5 4 

4 

Ivana Sequeira1233
FGTC

9.375 8.850 9.2259.350 36.800
4 10 3 6 5 

5 

Jenifer Velikova1299
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 9.150 9.5508.800 36.675
7 6 8 2 6 

6 

Chloe Miller1301
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.225 9.0009.000 36.450
6 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Emily Midea360
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 9.000 8.8008.525 35.250
11 7 12 11 8 

8 

Sarah Da Silva1300
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 8.875 8.8508.625 35.225
13 8T 10 10 9 

9 

Alanah Tejeda1055
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 8.175 8.9008.825 35.150
5 13 7 9 10T

10T

Layla Benfatti1616
United Flip Force

9.000 8.875 8.9258.350 35.150
9T 8T 13 8 10T

10T

Kate Blondell361
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.750 8.5008.650 34.800
12 11 9 13 12 

12 

Tahlia Porter1403
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.475 8.6008.550 34.625
9T 12 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Dennis152
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.450 9.3509.575 37.800
1T 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Onnie Jordan932
Top Contenders

9.250 9.075 9.2759.525 37.125
3T 6 2 5 2 

2 

Priscilla Parente1234
FGTC

9.250 9.450 9.1259.250 37.075
3T 1T 4 6 3 

3 

Giang Dao1057
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 9.225 9.3509.050 37.050
1T 5 5 2T 4 

4 

Tayella Anderson1056
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.650 9.5259.475 36.850
5 10 3 1 5 

5 

Gemma Lannan933
Top Contenders

8.900 9.275 9.3008.850 36.325
9 4 8 4 6 

6 

Kenzie Fleck1396
Orlando Metro

9.025 8.875 9.0508.825 35.775
7 8 9 8 7 

7 

Gabriella Dross927
Top Contenders

8.950 9.050 8.7008.950 35.650
8 7 6T 11 8 

8 

Jayden Gavish930
Top Contenders

9.125 8.300 9.1008.950 35.475
6 13 6T 7 9 

9 

Morgan Thomas1526
Gymnastics USA L

8.750 9.375 8.8008.225 35.150
10 3 11T 9T 10 

10 

Allison Brightbill1461
Southern Starz

8.400 8.500 8.8008.225 33.925
12 11 11T 9T 11 

11 

Alexa Fournaris1397
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.375 8.4258.200 33.525
11 12 13 12 12 

12 

Madalyn Gerard981
Gulf Breeze

8.100 8.800 8.0008.425 33.325
13 9 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp6
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Franzone154
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.550 9.8009.850 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lexica Joyal157
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.500 9.4009.600 37.825
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Blerona Mahmuti833
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.300 9.1509.575 37.225
4 4T 4 8 3 

3 

Ashley Spence940
Top Contenders

9.050 9.225 9.5509.225 37.050
7 6T 7 3 4T

4T

Bailey Poe936
Top Contenders

9.100 9.400 9.2759.275 37.050
6 3 5T 6 4T

4T

Camri-Morgan Sylvia941
Top Contenders

8.725 9.300 9.5759.275 36.875
9 4T 5T 2 6 

6 

Faith Braun147
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.225 9.3009.725 36.600
2 12 2 5 7 

7 

Adriana Figueroa929
Top Contenders

9.175 9.225 9.2508.875 36.525
5 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Naviah Holland931
Top Contenders

8.950 9.025 8.9009.100 35.975
8 9T 8 9 9 

9 

Ava Stefan362
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 9.050 8.8008.700 35.150
12 8 12 10 10 

10 

Mylee Roberts939
Top Contenders

8.675 9.025 8.1758.925 34.800
11 9T 9 12 11 

11 

Kaaya Sagar1405
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.575 8.6008.850 34.725
10 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.400 28.675 29.075 29.425 29.225
11 1 1

2 Orlando Gymnastics L 112.825 28.500 27.825 28.025 28.475
32 6 4

3 Top Contenders L 112.800 27.550 28.325 28.350 28.575
26 3 2

4 FGTC L 112.225 27.875 28.725 28.200 27.425
63 2 3

5 Orlando Metro L 112.175 27.675 28.250 27.850 28.400
45 4 5

6 Sarasota Gym Academy L 110.850 27.725 27.925 27.200 28.000
54 5 6

7 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 107.225 27.050 26.950 26.425 26.800
87 7 7

8 Southern Starz L 105.125 26.050 26.125 26.050 26.900
78 8 8
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa S 112.600 27.925 28.250 28.400 28.025
11 2 1

2 Gymnastics USA L S 109.875 27.025 28.525 26.725 27.600
23 1 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics S 108.750 27.675 27.900 26.400 26.775
32 3 3

4 MGA   FL S 105.000 25.750 27.450 25.575 26.225
56 4 6

5 Central Florida S 103.700 25.850 25.625 25.725 26.500
45 6 5

6 Premier - FL S 103.600 25.950 25.975 25.750 25.925
64 5 4

7 Balcony S 99.825 25.450 24.525 24.950 24.900
87 8 8

8 Gulf Breeze S 99.750 24.925 24.550 25.150 25.125
78 7 7
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